

Camper Host Program

CamperHost Agreement

Please review and complete thisgreement in its entirety. To guarantee a site is reserved, promptly return this Agreement including all applicable doumentation. Complete lafields. The greement is accepted via mailer email. Any mailed copies shall be sent to the attention of Lindsay KuboshSecurity & Emergency D v P u vš: 5530 E. Northern LightsAnBolkrdrage, Ak99504. Email copies may be sent to: Kubosh_Lindsay@asdk12.org For questions, please call (907) 742-4134.

Volunteer's LegaName:_____

Volunteer's LegaName:_____

SchoolSte 1st choice: _	
SchoolSte 2nd choice:_	
SchoolSte 3rd choice:_	

Arrival Date:	(school sites available on May 24th 2024)
Departure Date:	(off school site by Aug. 11 šh, 2024)

In consideration of the benefits afforded herein, the sufficiency of which ereby acknowledged, the Anchorage Chool District and the undersigned Volunteer(s) hereby agree as follows:

- / X Responsibilities of Anchorage School District Camper Host(s)
 - XASD Camper Host(s) shall reside at the agreed upon school site between the Arrival Date and Departure Date listed above, for the purpose of reporting any actions or presence of others that may result in vandalism to ASD property.
 - XASD Camper Host(s) shall not engage in any efforts to stop vandalism or suspected vandalism, illegal acts and/or inappropriate behavior of any kendcept to notify the proper authorities. Rather, Camper Host(s) shall contact ASD in accordance with the essential contact list to be provided by ASD.
 - XThere will be one or two ASD Camper Host(s) at each chosen school location. If there are two Camper Hosts at a single location, at least one of the two Camper Hosts shall be at the schoollocation Z v] P Z š. Camper Hosts at the school location shall coordinate amongst themselves and coordinate departures and returns to ensure the uninterrupted presence of ateast one Camper Host. vwoHost.



Camper Host Program

D.



Camper Host Program

Anchorage School District | 5530 E. Northern Lightsviell Anchorage, AK 99504 | 907427-4134